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Fony6

2289128-23
2288725-23
2288202-23
2289167-23
2289598-23
2289147-23
2285917-23
2285906-23
2289107-23
2289118-23
2285901-23
2285937-23
2289119-23
2288213-23
2288732-23
2289155-23
2289713-23
2289561-23
2289562-23
2288720-23
2289575-23
2288728-23
2289166-23
2288304-23
2289173-23
2289558-23
2289158-23
2285915-23
2289111-23
2285910-23
2288729-23
2288718-23
2288707-23
2289130-23
2288251-23
2285987-23
2288739-23
2289174-23
2288757-23
2288261-23
2289136-23
2285918-23
2289106-23
2289033-23
2288914-23
2285935-23
2285948-23
2289574-23
2288704-23
2288745-23
2289589-23
2288748-23
2289600-23
2289569-23
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BiactaHb

575.666
572.020
583.308
575.666
575.632
575.666
575.519
575.519
575.666
575.666
575.519
575.519
575.666
583.308
572.020
575.666
571.456
575.632
575.632
572.020
575.632
572.020
583.308
583.308
575.666
575.632
575.666
575.519
575.666
575.519
572.020
572.020
572.020
575.666
583.308
575.519
572.020
575.666
572.020
583.308
575.666
575.519
575.666
575.519
583.308
575.519
575.519
575.632
572.020
572.020
575.632
572.020
575.632
575.632

Mpwnir

14:16:02
14:22:35
14:34:08
14:28:01
14:36:44
14:41:26
14:44:24
14:44:30
14:43:47
14:43:48
14:49:18
14:56:40
14:54:13
15:04:26
14:54:55
15:01:47
15:01:30
15:05:31
15:07:50
15:07:08
15:11:08
15:10:23
15:20:52
15:21:35
15:14:45
15:25:40
15:26:26
15:31:44
15:28:56
15:41:55
15:39:01
15:39:23
15:43:08
15:45:04
15:55:31
15:50:02
15:47:27
15:56:33
15:57:57
16:11:27
16:01:51
16:05:01
16:06:57
16:11:25
16:25:17
16:19:29
16:19:47
16:24:20
16:23:04
16:24:22
16:32:10
16:29:23
16:33:13
16:34:58
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07:19:00
07:22:30
07:33:53
07:30:59
07:36:39
07:44:24
07:44:19
07:44:25
07:46:45
07:46:46
07:49:13
07:56:35
07:57:11
08:04:11
07:54:50
08:04:45
08:01:25
08:05:26
08:07:45
08:07:03
08:11:03
08:10:18
08:20:37
08:21:20
08:17:43
08:25:35
08:29:24
08:31:39
08:31:54
08:41:50
08:38:56
08:39:18
08:43:03
08:48:02
08:55:16
08:49:57
08:47:22
08:59:31
08:57:52
09:11:12
09:04:49
09:04:56
09:09:55
09:11:20
09:25:02
09:19:24
09:19:42
09:24:15
09:22:59
09:24:17
09:32:05
09:29:18
09:33:08
09:34:53

Kny6 Mukonais

1311.31
1292.70
1285.15
1276.47
1260.55
1239.59
1239.50
1239.23
1233.35
1233.31
1226.55
1207.59
1206.38
1204.73
1204.67
1187.55
1187.03
1185.81
1180.18
1174.46
1172.25
1166.67
1165.18
1163.51
1156.61
1138.55
1130.09
1124.83
1124.57
1102.88
1102.30
1101.52
1093.62
1090.21
1089.75
1085.99
1084.67
1067.00
1063.50
1058.25
1056.62
1056.13
1046.82
1043.87
1032.34
1028.81
1028.26
1020.17
1016.05
1013.71
1006.20
1004.78
1004.36
1001.30
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
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0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
7.003 4.531
8.403 7.120
12.605 10.356
14.006 11.650
21.008 20.712
26.611 39.482
28.011 40.129
30.812  43.366
35.014 49.838
36.415 50.485
40.616 58.900
49.020 84.790
50.420 86.731
51.821 89.320
53.221 89.968
77.031  116.505
79.832 118447
81.232 119.741
85.434 128.803
92.437 135.275
95.238 136.570
102.241 147.573
105.042 152.751
109.244 155.987
113.445 165.049
130.252 194.175
135.854  0.000
144.258  0.000
145.658 0.000
168.067  0.000
169.468 0.000
170.868  0.000
176.471 0.000
180.672 0.000
182.073 0.000
184.874  0.000
187.675 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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MapyHsak A.M.

LLyx M.M.
JNlerkuin B.B.

MapyHsak A.M.
ManawHsk LI
MapyHsak A.M.

Bosis B.M.
Bosis B.M.

MapyHsak A.M.
MapyHsak A.M.

Bosis B.M.
Bozie B.M.

MapyHsak A.M.

JNlerkui B.B.
Lyx M.M.

MapyHsak A.M.

Qepis A.b.

ManawHsk [.I.
ManawHsk 1.l

LLyx M.M.

ManawHsk 1.1,

Lyx M.M.
JNerknin B.B.
JNlerkui B.B.

MapyHsak A.M.
ManawHsk 1.1
MapyHsak A.M.

Bozis B.M.

MapyHsak A.M.

Bozis B.M.
LLyx M.M.
LLyx M.M.
LLyx M.M.

MapyHsak A.M.

Jlerkuin B.B.
Bosie B.M.
LLyx M.M.

MapyHsk A.M.

LLyx M.M.
Jlerkuin B.B.

MapyHsak A.M.

Bosis B.M.

MapyHsak A.M.

Bozis B.M.
Jlerkuii B.B.
Bosis B.M.
Bosis B.M.

ManawHsk [.I.

LLyx M.M.
LLyx M.M.

ManawHsk L.I.

LLyx M.M.

ManawHsk L.I.

ManawHsk I.I.
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Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mwukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais

Mwikonais



2289560-23 1 575632 16:37:43 09:37:38 996.53 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 ManawHsk 1.1, Muwukonais
2289185-23 0 575,666 16:35:10  09:38:08 995.73 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 MapyHak A.M. Muwkonais
2289593-23 0 575.632 16:41:50 09:41:45 989.48 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 ManawHsk 1.1, Mukonais
2289585-23 0 575632 16:43:26 09:43:21 986.77 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 ManawwHsk 1.1, Muwukonais
2288294-23 1 583308 16:54:12 09:53:57 982.08 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Jerkwin B.B. Mukonais
2289183-23 1 575666 16:52:56  09:55:54 966.04 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O MapyHsak A.M. Muwkonais
2289105-23 0 575.666 16:56:59  09:59:57 959.52 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 MapyHak A.M. Mukonais
2288733-23 0 572020 16:57:26  09:57:21 957.60 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 LLyx M.M. Muwukonais
2289194-23 1 575,666 17:00:51  10:03:49 953.38 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 MapyHsak A.M. Mukonais
2288724-23 1 572.020 17:02:14  10:02:09 949.96 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 LLyx M.M. Mukonais
2289473-23 1 575639 17:10:04 10:09:59 943.70 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Knnm M.C. Muwukonais
2288237-23 0 583.308 17:20:50  10:20:35 939.94 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Jerkwin B.B. Mukonais
2288306-23 0 583308 17:22:35 10:22:20 937.29 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Jlerkuii B.B. Muwukonais
2288731-23 1 572.020 17:11:07  10:11:02 936.15 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O LLyx M.M. Mwkonais
2288730-23 1 572,020 17:11:18  10:11:13 935.87 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 LLyx M.M. Mukonais
2288710-23 1 572.020 17:19:40  10:19:35 923.23 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O LLyx M.M. Mukonais
2288712-23 1 572.020 17:32:40  10:32:35 904.26 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 LLyx M.M. Mukonais
2289114-23 0 575666 17:42:38 10:45:36 891.68 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 MapyHak A.M. Mukonais
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